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Drawings list Design Number 0620 Giles 38 (G.R.P Production)

Lofting Plans

Drawing No.

6202
6206
6207
62023
7262

Drawing Title

Table of Offsets

Fin Nose Waterlines
Body Plan

Counter Stern

Lead Ballast

Construction & Engineering Plans

Drawing No.

6203

6208

6208.1
62011
62012
62016
62017
62018

7261

7261.1
7262

Drawing Title

Deck Moulding Details

Rudder Fittings
Rudder Fittings
G.R.P Lay-up Body
Iron Ballast Keel
Mast Heel Detail
Construction Plan
Mast Support Pillar

Hull Deck & Coachroof

Fly to Construction
Lead Ballast Keel

Description

Offsets, Station Spacing & Profile Lofting
Keel Leading Edge Radii & Lofting

Mould Stations

Bowman 40 (Including Counter Stern)
External Lead Ballast Keel, Bolting & Lofting

Description

Including deck Fittings layout & Specification
& Mast Pillar (Sloop)

Pintle & Gudgeons Fabrications

Pintle & Gudgeons Fabrications

Extent & Specification of G.R.P Lay-up
Encapsulated Internal Iron Ballast Casting
Arrangement of Winches & Fittings on Mast
Hull G.R.P Lay-up & Structural Arrangements
Mast Support Pillar

Wood Construction Sections, Plan, Coachroof Centreline
Keel & Frame Spacing, Full Size Details, Scantlings
Metal Floors & Fastenings Schedule, Rudder Fittings &

Engine Beds

Wood Construction
External Lead Ballast Keel, Bolting & Lofting

Date

21/0171971
22/01/1971
22/01/1977
[1/01/1973
05/10/1976

Date

16/05/1974

19/05/1971
02/10/1973
02/10/1973
29/02/1972
27/08/1971
03/02/1973
07/03/1972

22/02/1977
17/10/1976
05/10/1976

Scales

Table

I:5

I:5
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Scales
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Size

77 x 59
55x77
85 x 75
122 x 76
147 x 77

Size
173 x 76

100 x 76
100 x 76
91 x 67
76 x 55
77 x 70
172 x 76
40 x 62

192 x 76
109 x 76
147 x 77
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Sail & Rigging Plans

Drawing No.

6205
6209
62010
62013
62024
62025
62027
62028
62028.1

Uncontrolled

Sketch

Drawing Title

Sail Plan — Masthead Sloop
Standing Rigging Schedule
Running Rigging Schedule
Stem Head Fitting
Boom Gallows
Sail Plan (Cutter)
Running Rigging Schedule
Deck Plan

Description

Mast Geometry, Sail Sizes & Notation

Schematic & Specification of Standing Rigging (Sloop)
Schematic & Specification of Running Rigging (Sloop)
Stem Head Fitting GA, Construction & Attachment

General Arrangement & Construction Details

Mast Geometry, Sail Sizes & Notation
Schematic & Specification of Running Rigging (Cutter)
Arrangement & Specification of Deck Fittings (Cutter)

Details of Starboard Lower Shrouds

Shroud Plate Foundations
Outside Chain Plates

Cutter Rig
For Wooden Yachts

Interior Design & General Arrangements

Drawing No.

6204
62019.1
62019-Fly
62020-Fly
62022.1
62022.2

62029
P 1678

Uncontrolled

Documents

Calculation

Drawing Title

General Arrangement
Fly, General Arrangement
Fly, General Arrangement
Fly, General Arrangement
General Arrangement
General Arrangement

Uncontrolled
Sketch
Profile Bowman 40

Ballast Weight

Description

Plan View, Centreline Section (Superseded by 62022)
Forward cabin

Details of Floor . W.O Doors at Bulkhead Stations 3 & 5
Stations 3 & 5

Plan View, Centreline Section Looking to Port
Centreline Section Looking to Starboard, sections

Bowman 40 Profile
Extension of Coachroof with Doghouse

Uncontrolled

Date

03/08/1972
24/06/1971
27/08/1971
24/06/1974
17/05/1974
26/08/1976
11/08/1976
18/08/1976

09/10/1976
04/10/1979

Date

05/05/1971
23/12/1971
23/12/1971
24/01/1972
30/11/1972
30/11/1972

12/10/1978
08/08/1975
I

I

Scales

1 :24
Schematic
Schematic
1

l: 1 &1:3
| :24
Schematic
l:12&1: 1

1:12
l:1

Scales
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1:5
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I :12
l:16
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Size

102 x 76
46 x 38
69 x 56
140 x 76
86 x 68
105 x 76
46 x 38
143 x 76

108 x 76
69 x 56

Size
130 x 76
58 x 46
34 x 39
66 x 73
146 x 76
142 x 76

78 x 76
71 x 32
77 x 82

76 x 55
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